From: Gwin, Judy

Sent: Wednesday, November 2, 2005 8:59 AM

To: Richards, Laura <RichardsL@pac.dfo-mpo.gc.ca>; Innell, Dave <InnellD@pac.dfo-
mpo.gc.ca>; Radford, Don <RadfordD@pac.dfo-mpo.gc.ca>; Reid, Rebecca
<ReidR@pac.dfo-mpo.gc.ca>; Hobbs, Mary <HobbsM@pac.dfo-mpo.gc.ca>; Einarson,
David <EinarsonD@pac.dfo-mpo.gc.ca>; Kriegl, Siegi <Kriegl S@DFO-MPO.GC.CA>;
Luedke, Wilfred <LuedkeW @pac.dfo-mpo.gc.ca>; Rosenberger, Barry
<RosenbergerB@pac.dfo-mpo.gc.ca>; Neale, Tara <NealeT@pac.dfo-mpo.gc.ca>; Goh,
Pam <GohP@pac.dfo-mpo.gc.ca>; McFall, Louise <McFallL@pac.dfo-mpo.gc.ca>;
Toby, Marina <TobyM(@pac.dfo-mpo.gc.ca™>; Paterson, Maureen
<PatersonMa@pac.dfo-mpo.gc.ca>; MacNeill, Jill <MacNeillJ@PAC.DFO-
MPO.GC.CA>; Demers, Della <DemersDe@pac. DFO-MPO.GC.CA>; Ensor, Linda
<EnsorL@pac.dfo-mpo.gc.ca>; Anderson, Carmel <AndersonC@pac.dfo-mpo.gc.ca>

Subject: FW: Material for New Initiatives Steering Committee -WSP Meeting Nov 3 2005

Attach: WSP_ WorkPlans Nov3 2005 Final.doc;
NewlnitiativesSteeringCommitee WSP_Nov3 2005 Agenda Final.doc;
NewlnitiativesSteeringCommittee WSP Nov3 2005 Final ppt

Hi Everyone,

Attached is the material for Thursday's WSP Steering Committee meeting.

Judy
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